



November 8, 2023

BSE Limited

Corporate Services Department
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Symbol: QUINT

Scrip Code: 539515

Subject: Newspaper advertisement of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Reference: Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "**Listing Regulations**"), please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, published in "Financial Express" (English Newspaper) and "Jansatta" (Hindi Newspaper) on November 8, 2023.

This intimation will also be hosted on the website of the Company i.e. www.quintdigitalmedia.com.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Yours sincerely

For Quint Digital Limited

Tarun Belwal

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No: A39190

Encl: As above

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(formerly known as Quint Digital Media Limited)

Registered Office: 403 Prabhat Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374

Corporate Office: Carnousties's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818

Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com, email: cs@thequint.com, CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314

Avanti Feeds Limited Regd. Office: Flat No. 103, Ground Floor, R Square, Panduranga Nagar, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P., Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana
Tel: 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: avantiho@avantifeeds.com Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778

1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2023	Half Year ended Sept 30, 2023	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	127,849.01	283,214.65	132,209.90	508,698.55
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	11,327.87	27,039.12	9,162.46	44,008.78
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	11,327.87	27,039.12	9,032.46	42,678.24
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	8,273.78	19,790.24	6,709.29	31,225.23
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	7,393.25	18,017.36	5,697.61	27,840.74
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic	5.45	13.26	4.16	20.45
Diluted	5.45	13.26	4.16	20.45

2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows:

Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)			
	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2023	Half Year ended Sept 30, 2023	Quarter ended Sept 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	103,383.61	236,066.92	102,134.19	404,135.52
Net Profit for the period before tax	8,649.33	21,195.27	5,212.28	30,680.91
Net Profit for the period after tax	6,595.86	15,961.08	4,022.99	23,284.42
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	6,565.94	15,917.46	4,058.95	23,257.41
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 1/- each)				
Basic	4.84	11.71	2.95	17.09
Diluted	4.84	11.71	2.95	17.09

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 07.11.2023.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com and Company's website at <http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php>

for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED

A. INDRA KUMAR
DIN : 00190168
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 07.11.2023



UPDATER SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2/302A, UDS salai, Off Old Mahabalipuram Road, Thoraipakkam, Chennai - 600 097, Ph: +91 44 24963234 / 0333, CIN: U74140TN2003PLC051955
Website: www.uds.in; Email: compliance.officer@uds.in

NOTICE

1. AGM Notice

Notice is hereby given that the 20th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the company will be held through video Conference (VC/Other Audio visual Means (OAVM)) on Wednesday, the 29th November 2023 at 12.00 Noon in compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, MCA and SEBI circular dated 25.09.2023 and 07.10.2023 respectively to transact the business set out in the Notice convening the AGM.

2. Service of documents

In compliance with the above, electronic copy of the Annual Report for FY 2022-23 comprising the Notice of the 20th AGM, Financial Statements, Board's Report, Auditor's Report and other documents required to be attached thereto has been sent to all the members whose email addresses are registered with the Depository Participants (DPs)/ Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA). These documents are also available on the Company's weblink: <https://www.uds.in/> and on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, M/s. Link Intime India Pvt Ltd at <https://linkintime.co.in>.

e-Voting

The company is providing the facility for its members to cast their votes in respect of all the items of business proposed for the 20th AGM under any one of the options (a) remote e-voting facility (b) e-voting at the AGM venue. For voting instructions, members may go through the voting process and instructions given in the Annual Report.

Members may take specific note of following:

- The cut-off date for determining the voting rights is Wednesday, the 22nd November 2023.
- Only persons whose names are recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date are entitled to vote under any one of the voting options.
- Members can attend and participate in the Annual General Meeting through the VC/OAVM facility only, the details of which will be provided by the company in the Notice of the AGM. Members attending the Meeting through VC/OAVM facility shall be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013
- The remote e-voting will commence on Saturday, the 25th November 2023 (09:00 AM) and end on Tuesday, the 28th November 2023 (5.00 PM) and will not be available beyond that time.

- The members as on the cut-off date attending the AGM are entitled to exercise their voting right at the meeting through e-Voting, in case they have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting. No voting is permissible after the end of the AGM. Members who have cast their votes by remote e-voting are also entitled to attend the AGM but they cannot cast their vote again at the AGM.
- Website address of NSDL providing Remote e-Voting and e-Voting services: www.evoting.nsdl.com
- SNP & Associates, Practising Company Secretaries, represented by CS Nitya Pasupathy (Membership No.:10601 and COP No.: 3318 will be the scrutiner of the entire voting process.
- Contact details in case of grievances pertaining to Remote e-Voting / e-Voting facility:
Ms. Prajakta Pawle, National Securities Depository Limited, Trade World, 'A' Wing, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
Email: evoting@nsdl.co.in, Contact No.: 022 48867000 and 022 24997000, Company's Mail ID: compliance.officer@uds.in and Contact No.: 8939878852

For Updater Services Limited

SD/-
B. RAVI SHANKAR

COMPLIANCE OFFICER AND
COMPANY SECRETARY

CHENNAI
07.11.2023

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice

51. J.M.Ambalapara GP - Augmentation and gap filling using GI pipe of distribution network in Anaballapara GP. 52. Kottapadam GP. 53. WSS Atanellur. 54. WSS to Thachanankulam. 55. WSS Agali. 57. WSS to Yanamkulam. 58. WSS to Mathur and Prayur GP. 59. WSS to Thiruvarepally GP. 60. CWSS to Kairma, Kongad and Mundur - providing distributor system - additional work: laying parallel line in PWD roads and uncovered areas of the panchayath including LSDG road restoration. 61. Augmentation of CWSS to Peruvembra GP. 62. J.M. - Augmentation of CWSS to Anakkara, Pattithara and Kappur Design. construction of 12 MLD WTP. 63. J.M. - Augmentation of CWSS to Anakkara, Pattithara and Kappur Design. construction of CHSR at Parakkulam, Kappur, Balance FTCHs, rider main and distribution, road restoration. EMD : Rs. 200000 & 500000 Tender fee : Rs. 11025 & 16540 Last Date for submitting Tender : 29-11-2023 03:00pm Phone : 0491-254927 Website : www.kwa.kerala.gov.in www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

ADITYA MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L17111RJ1960PLC001171
Registered Office: Ajmer Road, Madanganj Kishangarh (Rajasthan) - 305 801
Email: adityamills1960@gmail.com Website: adityamills.com.in

Statement of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2023

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months Ended			Year Ended	
		30th September 2023	30th June 2023	30th September 2022	30th September 2023	30th September 2022		31st March 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	12.82	27.51	55.94	40.33	86.42	161.31	
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.57)	(4.30)	28.98	(21.87)	35.62	38.79	
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.57)	(4.30)	28.98	(21.87)	35.62	38.79	
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(17.57)	(4.31)	23.97	(21.88)	29.61	31.04	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.07	34.47	41.39	37.54	2.18	(1.58)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	617.04	613.97	583.26	617.04	583.26	579.50	
8	Earning per Share:							
	Basic	(1.46)	(0.36)	2.00	(1.82)	2.47	2.59	
	Diluted	(1.46)	(0.36)	2.00	(1.82)	2.47	2.59	

- Notes:
- The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors.
 - These statements have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.
 - The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available at stock exchange website www.cse-india.com and the company's website adityamills.in

IMPORTANT

copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies of entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Aditya Mills Limited

(Devisya Kanoria)
Managing Director
DIN: 00063832

Dated: 7th November, 2023

ceinsys
Reg. Office: 10/5, I.T. Park, Nagpur-440022
Corporate Identification Number (CIN) : L72300MH1998PLC114790
[Tel No. 91 712 6782800]
Web: www.ceinsys.com, email: cs@ceinsys.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	HALF YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,591.79	8,648.44	3,804.69	5,826.95	11,208.81	5,344.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	634.24	1,264.55	(596.61)	1,020.20	2,110.30	(9.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	634.24	1,264.55	(596.61)	1,020.20	2,110.30	(9.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	457.71	912.79	(483.85)	465.51	1,302.91	150.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	458.07	913.51	(489.87)	521.84	1,355.45	174.08
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14	1,543.14
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)						
a) Basic ("Not Annualised")	2.97*	5.92*	(3.14)*	3.02*	8.44*	0.97*
b) Diluted ("Not Annualised")	2.81*	5.92*	(3.14)*	2.86*	8.44*	0.97*

- NOTES:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of statement of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at: www.ceinsys.com
 - The Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Ceinsys Tech Limited (the "Company") for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 (the "Statement") were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 7, 2023. The Statutory auditor's of the Company has carried out a limited review of the above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of directors
Ceinsys Tech Limited

Prashant Kamat
Sd/-
Whole Time Director, Vice Chairman and CEO
DIN: 07212749

Place: Nagpur
Date: November 7, 2023

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED)
CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314

Registered Office: 403 Prabhakar Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 4512374

Corporate Office: Carnoustie's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818

Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com | Email: cs@thequint.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in '000)					
		STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022		
1.	Total Income from Operations	86,559.90	78,339.63	1,12,391.19	1,64,899.52	2,16,051.30	4,10,451.75
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31,962.42	33,899.15	26,893.23	65,860.78	37,593.47	88,500.50
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30,727.49	33,899.15	26,893.23	64,626.14	37,593.47	88,500.50
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22,787.06	25,406.31	20,304.82	48,192.87	28,297.85	63,761.79
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	22,930.98	24,744.93	20,456.86	47,676.71	28,422.87	64,586.36
6.	Equity Share Capital	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08	2,19,683.08	4,69,698.08
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						12,04,650
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	0.49	0.53	0.60	1.01	0.84	1.70
	2. Diluted:	0.48	0.52	0.59	1.01	0.82	1.76

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in '000)					
		STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022		
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,92,867.42	1,56,776.11	1,97,340.62	3,49,643.53	3,63,816.81	7,44,774.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(96,034.21)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,75,330.44)	(99,317.08)	(2,57,014.63)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(97,268.84)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,76,565.08)	(99,317.08)	(2,57,014.63)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,05,209.27)	(87,790.08)	(45,095.20)	(1,92,998.05)	(1,08,612.40)	(2,81,754.19)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,04,030.51)	(87,520.18)	(48,550.57)	(1,91,551.39)	(1,11,848.07)	(2,78,529.27)
6.	Equity Share Capital	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08	2,19,683.08	4,69,698.08
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						16,49,042.09
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	(2.21)	(2.06)	(1.43)	(4.07)	(3.30)	(7.74)
	2. Diluted:	(2.21)	(2.06)	(1.43)	(4.07)	(3.30)	(7.74)

Note:- a) The above is an extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. b) Full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.quintdigitalmedia.com). c) The above results are duly reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 6, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Quint Digital Limited
Sd/-
Pashotam Dass Agarwal
Chairperson
DIN: 00063017

Date: November 06, 2023
Place: Delhi

PTL Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Areekal Mansion, Near Manorama Junction, Panampilly Nagar, Kochi- 682036, Kerala, India
CIN: L25111K1.1959PLC009300
Website: www.ptlenterprise.com, Email: investors@ptlenterprise.com
Tel: (0484) - 4012046, 4012047, Fax: (0484) - 4012048

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	31.03.2023	
		(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	
1	Total income from operations	1,609.19	1,609.19	3,217.50	6,434.11	
2	Net profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	1,772.71	1,577.92	2,777.20	5,333.81	
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,772.71	1,577.92	2,777.20	5,333.81	
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,013.43	888.79	1,270.14	2,327.63	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(2,595.33)	9,622.12	5,903.12	14,359.20	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (equity shares of ₹ 1 each)	1,323.77	1,323.77	1,323.77	1,323.77	
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	39,11	

महान फूड्स लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय: एम-19, 1ला तल, एम ब्लॉक मार्केट, ग्रेटर कैलाश-II, नई दिल्ली-110048
टेली.: 011-43107200, फैक्स: 011-43107250, ईमेल: info@mahaanfoods.com
वेबसाइट: www.mahaanfoods.com, (CIN: L15419DL1987PLC350285)

30.09.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के स्टैंडअलोन अंकीकृत वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

अब तक अन्यथा कायद न हो रु. लाख में

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त छमाही		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत	अंकीकृत
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	29.31	10.44	14.66	39.76	52.86	114.39
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, असाधारण एवं/अथवा विशिष्ट मदों से पूर्व)	20.59	0.38	7.77	20.97	35.61	79.27
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण एवं/अथवा विशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	20.59	0.38	7.77	20.97	35.61	79.27
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण एवं/अथवा विशिष्ट मदों के बाद)	47.12	0.28	(0.45)	47.40	27.13	58.05
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	47.12	0.28	(0.45)	47.40	27.13	58.05
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07
7.	आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पूर्व वर्ष के अंकीकृत वृत्तन-पर में दर्शाई गई है	-	-	-	-	-	1531.87
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति रु.) (जाति तथा अवस्था प्रचालनों के हितों) 1. मूल : 2. तलतल :	1.34 1.34	0.01 0.01	(0.01) (0.01)	1.35 1.35	0.77 0.77	1.66 1.69

टिप्पणी:
1. उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट कर्मिटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 7 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अभिलेख में लिए गये।
2. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन दिव्यत तथा उद्घाटन अधिका) विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अन्तर्गत स्टैंड एक्सचेंज में दखिल तिमाही तथा छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टैंड एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.mahaanfoods.com पर उपलब्ध है।

महान फूड्स लिमिटेड के लिये
हस्ता./-
संजीव गोयल
प्रबंध निदेशक
DIN: 00221099

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 07.11.2023

"IMPORTANT"

When care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

E-AUCTION NOTICE (DAMAGED RECTIFICATION COLUMN (5 NOS.) SEGMENTS - APPROX 93 MT)

E-Auction forms are invited from interested buyers for disposal, strictly on "as is where is basis" on "Per KG basis", for salvage "Damaged Rectification Column (5 Nos. Segments approx 93 MT) (survey handled by: Mack IS&LA Pvt. Ltd.), Salvage of the above materials can be inspected at M/s. BIHAR DISTILLERS & BOTTLERS (P) LTD between 09/11/2023 to 28/11/2023, after taking prior appointment from Mr. Raju Das: 9910355611 E-Auction to be held on 29/11/2023. For E-Auction forms, Contact Ms. Khushi at Mob: 9990857386 of Salvor Settlers Private Limited (Auctioneers) Address: 203, 2nd Floor, Usha Kiran Building, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi-110033 or download from website: www.salvortsettlers.com. Last date for submission of E-auction form is 29/11/2023 before 12.30 P.M.

Power Exchange India Limited
Surmer Plaza, Unit No.901,9th floor, Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059, India.
Tel: +91 22 40096667/87 Fax: +91 22 40096633/90
Email: info@pxil.co.in, CIN:U74900MH2008PLC179152
Trading Month October- 2023

Markets	Segment	Minimum		Maximum		Average		Total MUs
		Price (₹/KWh)	Volume (MUs)	Price (₹/KWh)	Volume (MUs)	Price (₹/KWh)	Volume (MUs)	
IDAS	Conventional	10.000	0.100	10.000	7.287	10.000	1.963	21.597
	HP_DAS	13.000	0.563	17.000	5.400	15.670	2.287	6.862
RTM	Conventional	10.000	0.100	10.000	9.500	10.000	2.542	25.418
	DAC	1.501	0.230	10.000	26.730	8.842	10.070	302.080
TAM	INTRADAY	4.250	0.225	10.000	2.975	9.844	0.991	12.883
	DAC_HP	10.000	0.137	19.000	20.220	16.280	6.928	76.218
	INTRADAY_HP	14.000	0.150	19.900	9.183	18.370	3.525	45.832
GTAM	DAC	4.579	0.0325	10.000	0.622	8.068	0.199	2.190
NON SOLAR	DAC	5.264	0.152	6.613	0.4484	5.950	0.2547	0.764
GTAM SOLAR	DAC	6.700	3.800	10.000	6.413	8.556	5.712	177.079
Reverse Auction	ANYDAY	8.800	0.125	10.000	25.213	9.794	12.658	392.409
UPC	DAILY	7.250	0.720	10.000	5.250	9.694	2.985	41.790
	WEEKLY							

बिस्स लिमिटेड

सीआईएन - L72200DL1992PLC241971
पंजीकृत कार्यालय - 711, 7वीं मंजिल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखंभा रोड, नई दिल्ली - 110001
ई-मेल - bitsltd@gmail.com, वेबसाइट - www.bits.net.in दूरभाष नंबर 011-43658567

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और आधे वर्ष के लिए स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित संगुक्त राष्ट्र-लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण राशि लाखों में

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			समेकित		
		त्रैमासिक	अर्धवार्षिक	त्रैमासिक	अर्धवार्षिक	त्रैमासिक	अर्धवार्षिक
		30-सितंबर-23 अन-ऑडिटेड	30-सितंबर-22 अन-ऑडिटेड	30-सितंबर-23 अन-ऑडिटेड	30-सितंबर-23 अन-ऑडिटेड	30-सितंबर-22 अन-ऑडिटेड	30-सितंबर-23 अन-ऑडिटेड
1	परिचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	21.06	19.13	42.12	21.06	19.13	42.12
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/हानि (कर से पहले, असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	2.03	8.68	5.01	2.03	8.68	5.01
3	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	2.03	8.68	5.01	2.03	8.68	5.01
4	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद)	2.03	9.6	5.01	2.03	9.6	5.01
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय शुद्ध अवधि के लिए लाभ/हानि (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल हैं, .	2.03	9.6	5.01	1.47	11.18	4.45
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रत्येक रु. 2/- अंकित मूल्य)	2237.5	2237.5	2237.5	2237.5	2237.5	2237.5
7	रिजर्व (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष की लेखापरीक्षा बेलेंस शीट में दिखाया गया है।	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	प्रति शेयर आय (इंजीनरिंग) (प्रत्येक 10/- रु.) (जाति और बंद किए गए परिचालन के लिए) 1. बेसिक: 2. डाइल्यूटेड:	0.0018 0.0018	0.0086 0.0086	0.0045 0.0045	0.0013 0.0013	0.01 0.01	0.004 0.004

नोट:
क) 30 सितंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए उपरोक्त अन-ऑडिटेड स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 07.11.2023 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया।
ख) पिछले वर्ष के आंकड़ों की जाहाना भी आवश्यक हो, पुनः समीक्षा, पुनर्वर्गीकृत और पुनर्गठित किया गया है।
ग) कंपनी केवल एक खंड में काम करती है।
घ) वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षा को उपाय के लिए वित्तीय की सीमित समीक्षा की है।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से
बिस्स लिमिटेड के लिए
हस्ता./-
ओम प्रकाश रामाशंकर पाठक
(प्रबंध निदेशक)
डीआईएन: 01428320

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 07.11.2023



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		SIX MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.23	30.06.23	30.09.22	30.09.23	30.09.22	31.03.23
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	50,938.15	47,460.30	52,518.73	98,398.45	96,973.43	184,805.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	5,820.46	4,827.72	5,659.64	10,648.18	9,628.30	18,861.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	5,820.46	4,827.72	5,659.64	10,648.18	9,628.30	18,861.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,347.74	3,549.94	4,077.05	7,897.68	6,988.32	13,983.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,331.32	3,556.76	4,069.57	7,888.08	6,950.18	13,855.22
6	Equity Share Capital	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98	1,315.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	74,800.56
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
1. Basic:		33.04	26.98	30.98	60.01	53.10	106.26
2. Diluted:		33.04	26.98	30.98	60.01	53.10	106.26

Note:
a) Key Information on Standalone financial result are as under :-
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results of the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2023 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By order of the Board
For FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
J.K. Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00013356

स्थान: राय, सोनेपट (HR)
Date: November 7, 2023



क्विंट डिजिटल मीडिया लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L74110DL1985PLC373314
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 403 प्रभात किरण, 17, राजेंद्र प्लेस, दिल्ली - 110008 टेली: 011-45142374
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: कैमोर्टीज बिल्डिंग, प्लॉट नंबर 1, 9वीं मंजिल, सेक्टर 16ए, फ्लेम सिटी, नोएडा - 201301 टेली: 0120-4751818
वेबसाइट: www.quintdigitalmedia.com | ई-मेल: cs@thequint.com

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

स्टैंडअलोन (रु. '000 में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023
		अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	86,559.90	78,339.63	1,12,391.19	1,64,899.52
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	31,962.42	33,899.15	26,893.23	65,860.78
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	30,727.49	33,899.15	26,893.23	64,626.14
4.	कर परचात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	22,787.06	25,406.31	20,304.82	48,192.87
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर परचात) लाभ/ (हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) से मिश्रित]	22,930.98	24,744.93	20,456.86	47,676.71
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08
7.	आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि नव वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वृत्तन-पर में दर्शाई है	-	-	-	-
8.	आय प्रति इक्विटी शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा अंतरत प्रचालनों हेतु) 1. बेसिक: 2. डाइल्यूटेड:	0.49 0.48	0.53 0.52	0.60 0.59	1.01 1.01

समेकित (रु. '000 में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023
		अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत	अनंकीकृत
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	1,92,867.42	1,56,776.11	1,97,340.62	3,49,643.53
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(96,034.21)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,75,330.44)
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(97,268.84)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,76,565.08)
4.	कर परचात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/ (हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(1,05,209.27)	(87,790.08)	(45,095.20)	(1,92,998.05)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर परचात) लाभ/ (हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात) से मिश्रित]	(1,04,030.51)	(87,520.18)	(48,550.57)	(1,91,551.39)
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08
7.	आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि नव वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वृत्तन-पर में दर्शाई है	-	-	-	-
8.	आय प्रति इक्विटी शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा अंतरत प्रचालनों हेतु) 1. बेसिक: 2. डाइल्यूटेड:	(2.21) (2.21)	(2.06) (2.06)	(2.26) (2.26)	(4.07) (4.07)

नोट: - क) उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन तथा प्रकटन अधिकांश) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत सारित लिमिटेड के साथ दखिल 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण है। ख) तिमाही तथा छमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी (www.quintdigitalmedia.com) की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है। ग) उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा विधिवत समीक्षा और संस्तुति की गयी है और नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए और उनकी ओर से
क्विंट डिजिटल मीडिया लिमिटेड
हस्ता./-
पुरुषोत्तम दास अग्रवाल, चेयरमैन
डीआईएन: 00063017

दिनांक: 06 नवम्बर, 2023
स्थान: दिल्ली

RR KABEL LIMITED
(CIN: U28997MH1995PLC085294)
Regd. Off.: Ram Ratna House, Oasis Complex, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 013.
T: +91-22-2494 9009 / 2492 4144. F: +91-22-2491 2586. Email ID: investorrelations.rkl@rglobal.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs except earning per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended			
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	162443.48	137672.20	323803.18	262002.12	563364.05	162443.48	137672.20	323803.18	262002.12
2.	Net Profit (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	10488.58	4928.92	20360.73	7409.58	25504.74	10488.58	4928.92	20360.73	7409.58
3.	Net Profit (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	10488.58	4928.92	20360.73	7409.58	25504.74	10504.92	4773.09	20443.69	7235.44
4.	Net Profit after tax (Share of Owners of the Company) (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7393.55	3656.66	14761.71	5489.19	18892.85	7409.89	3500.83	14844.67	5315.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Share of Owners of the Company)	7256.31	6944.30	17604.95	8337.65	20416.07	7264.09	6701.78	17653.66	7993.09
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹5/- per share, except for periods ended September 22 where face value was ₹10/- per share)	5640.94	2392.41	5640.94	2392.41	4784.82	5640.94	2392.41	5640.94	2392.41
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date					95339.93				95665.54
8.	Earnings per share (not annualised for the Quarters and Six months)									
	- Basic (in ₹)	6.65	3.29	13.28	4.94	17.01	6.66	3.15	13.35	4.79
	- Diluted (in ₹)	6.63	3.29	13.24	4.93	16.98	6.65	3.15	13.32	4.78

Notes:
i) The above unaudited consolidated financial results of R R Kabel Limited ("the Company") have been prepared in accordance with and comply in all material aspects with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the act") read with relevant rules issued there under and in terms of Regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015(Listing Regulation), as amended.
ii) The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee at its meeting held on 6 November 2023.The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 6 November 2023 have approved the above results and taken them on record. The statutory auditors of the company have expressed an unmodified review conclusion on the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2023